Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ALH Lady of Liberty

Arcadia Farm L'Amour

Arcadia Farm La Vida Loca
Arcadia Farm Lady D'Arbanville
Arcadia Farm Lagonda
Arcadia Farm Lametta

Arcadia Farm Let's Get Loud
Arcadia Farm Little Miss Sunshine
Arcadia Farm Lothlorien
Arcadia Farm Luciano

Arcadia Farms Latin Lover
Bluegables | am Legend
Bluegables Lady Gaga
Bluegables Lady in Pearls
Bluegables Lady Rose
Bluegables Lazarus
Bluegables Leading Lady
Bluegables Lean On Me
Bluegables Lets Dance
Bluegables Living Daylights
Bluegables Regal Lady
Bluegables Thisladysdressedtokill
Claremont All Izon Edward
Claremont Classique
Claremont Ima Buck'n Beauty
Claremont Just Dennis
Claremont Leonardo's Leopard Printz
Claremont Ostentatious Olliver
Claremont Xquizit Eliza
Fanfaires Great Gatsby
Hampton Park Fleetline

HHF Love Me Tender
Hocojama Coolaz Quicksilver
Hocojama Love & Devotion
Hollywood the Lady haz Pizazz
Kahia Hills My Fair Lady
Samarkand Park Autograph
Shacol's Sweet Tiger Lilly
Shacol's Sweet Tiger Lily

Willow Park After Dark

Equine Registry

DoB
29-Oct-2016
10-Dec-2016
30-Nov-2015
30-Dec-2015
05-Dec-2018
21-Dec-2014
21-Nov-2015
12-Oct-2018
29-Dec-2016
07-Dec-2014
17-Nov-2015
20-Dec-2015
30-Oct-2015
25-Dec-2014
07-Sep-2016
04-Sep-2015
29-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2016
18-Nov-2015
21-Nov-2016
11-Nov-2017
23-Oct-2016
17-Oct-2021
15-Sep-2023
10-Sep-2024
25-Sep-2020
10-Oct-2020
25-Oct-2019
20-Sep-2021
30-Nov-2019
24-Oct-2022
01-Jan-2017
12-Nov-2018
05-Jan-2017
04-Dec-2014
21-Oct-2018
12-Nov-2023
22-Oct-2014
22-Oct-2014

12-Oct-2017

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Offspring

Reg

AIM00909

AIM00082
AIM00235

AIM00450

AIM00100
AIM00550
AIM00336

AIM00067

AIM00275

AIM00851

AIM00742

AIM00618
AIM00201
AIM00724
AIM00987
AIM00986
AIM00680
AIM00666
AIM00852
AIM00710
AIM00418
AIM00848
AIM00057
AIM00279

AIM00068

AIM00307

AIM00858

AIM00085

AIM00202

Dam

Ridgeview Toy Trinity

Arcadia Revenge in the Mist

Arcadia Revenge in the Mist

Arcadia Revenge From this Moment
Summerlea Ghosts Reunite
Summerlea Ghosts Reunite
Bluegables Wizards Moonbeam
Arcadia Miss Photogenic

Arcadia Miss Photogenic

Arcadia Overtures Madonna
Ridgewood SE Miss Juno

La Vista Little Miss Remarkable
Bluegables Awesome by Dezyne
Goldengables Yankees Precious Pearl
Coroview Amazing Grace 2750

Four Seasons Jean Genie

Bluegables If-Looks-Could-Kill
Bluegables Orion Diva

Bluegables Figure De Obsession
Bluegables Little Miss Moneypenny
Bluegables Monarchs Pure Indulgence
Bluegables If-Looks-Could-Kill

BM Sov-Reigns All Izon Me
Maungatua Cavalier's Sweet Caroline
Bayview Her Majesty Reigns
Rodencairn UNQ Devilishly Divine
Lindisfarm Indiana Spot On

Totara Parks Bewitched

Maungatua Cavalier's Sweet Caroline
Spellbounds Shimmeron

Premier ME Obes Serafina

Arcadia Wizards Dixie Chick
Ridgewood MM Opal Queen
Ridgewood MM Opal Queen

SMHC's Freedom's Amazing Grace (IMP U
Bluegables Reality Chick
Mountain Eyre Hot To Fox Trot
Bluegables Wee Coco Cobanna
Bluegables Wee Coco Cobanna

Bellemara Dazzled in Jade
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Wa-Full Unique Leonardo (IMP USA) (2012)

Damsire

Bluegables Monarchs Toy Matador

ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
Ghost Dancer of Featherstream

Ghost Dancer of Featherstream

Tiny Trotters Wizard (IMP USA)

ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
Bluegables Monarchs Overture

Shangrila SE Supreme Edition (IMP AUS)
NFCS Remarkable Rowdy

Indian Peaks Buck Bayonet (IMP USA)
JAC Glenshee Yankee Clipper

Nanteos Autumn Grenadier 390

Tiny Trotters Wizard (IMP USA)

ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
Brewers Orion Monarch (IMP USA)
Samis Figure De Banana (IMP USA)
Scott Creek Monarch Magic (IMP USA)
Scott Creek Monarch Magic (IMP USA)
ERL Reflection of Revenge (IMP USA)
Rhapsody's Fashion Sov-Reign (IMP USA
Buckeye WCF Classical Cavalier (IMP USA
Erica's Almighty Reign (IMP USA)

Little Kings Unique Manrique (IMP USA)
Whyland Park Few Spots

Griffins Abracadabra (IMP USA)

Buckeye WCF Classical Cavalier (IMP USA
Spring Valley Sunlight

BM Sov-Reign's Secret Obsession

Tiny Trotters Wizard (IMP USA)
Ridgewood Man in the Moon

Ridgewood Man in the Moon

S$MHC's Painted Freedom (HOF)

Knells Beyond Reality (IMP USA)

Wee Wagga Geordie (IMP AUS)

Wee Wagga Geordie (IMP AUS)

Helvetias Majestic Spots-On-U

https:/lequineregistry.net



